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PRODUCT FEATURES

AIR SOLUTION

G AIR CONDITIONER

LW1521ERSM

Smart Wi-Fi Window Air Conditioner

Cooling: 15,000 BTU
Estimated Cooling Area: 800 Sq. Ft

LG ThinQ® Techno

logy

3 Cooling and 3 Fan Speeds With Auto Cool

Easy To Use Electronic Controls

Automatically Restarts After Power Failure
Window Installation Kit Included

LG ThinQ’

Enjoy new ways to control your
home with LG smart appliances
- Start and stop the cooling, change the mode, or set

the temperature while you're away
« Works with the LG ThinQ® app

@ rorin WORKS WITH
Hey Google alexa

PERFORMANCE

BTU Performance (Cooling) 15,000

EER 11.9

CEER 1.8

Dehumidification (Pts/Hr) 33

Dry Air Flow (CFM) 505

dBA Level (High / Mid / Low) 61/59/57

Estimated Cooling Area (sq.ft) 800

Room Size 25'X 32"

Fits Windows 29'-41"W x 19"H

ENERGY STAR® No

ELECTRICAL RATINGS

Voltage / 60 Hz 115

Plug Type 115 Volt / 15 Amp

Watts (Cooling) 1,260

Rated Amps (Cooling) 11.8

FEATURES

Wi-Fi Connection Yes

Thermostat Control Thermistor

Air Diflection 4-Way

Remote Controller Yes

Auto Restart Yes

Energy Saver Function Yes

Timer 24Hr,0n/Off

Filter Alarm Function Yes

Fan Speed: Cooling (Heating) 3

Fan Only 3

In Door Fan Type Turbo

Type Air Discharge
Outdoor Vent / Exhaust

Chassis Type

Top Discharge
Yes

Slide In-Out
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Life's Good
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ThinQ® SMART FEATURES

Wi-Fi Enabled

Voice Activation
Works with
DIMENSIONS/WEIGHTS
Product Height
Product Width
Product Depth
Product Weight (lbs.)
Shipping Height
Shipping Width
Shipping Depth
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
COMPONENTS

Cord Length

LIMITED WARRANTY
Parts & Labor

UPC CODES
LW1521ERSM

®
13

Yes
Yes

Google Assistant and Amazon Alexa

17.68"
25.98"
28.11"
12
22.44"
2913"
30.51"

127

72"

1 Year

048231605045

15 Volt
15 Amp
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